

Act VIII No 20 of 2023.
(R- 20 Of 2023)

Order No. 09, dated 05.10.2024.

The record is put up today by strength of put up petition.

Copy not served.

None moved on repeated calls.

As such, the matter is adjourned today.

To-date (20-12 -2024) for further hearing.

Dictated and Corrected.

District Judge, District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.
Medinipur.

Paschim