

Act VIII Case No.20 of 2023
(R. No.-20/2023)

Order No. 15 dtd 17.9.2025.

Today is fixed for report.

Both parties filed hazira.

No report is received from the Ld. Secretary, D.L.S.A, Paschim Medinipur.

Ld. Secretary, D.L.S.A, Paschim Medinipur, is directed to send the report positively by the next date.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Ld. Secretary, D.L.S.A, Paschim Medinipur, for compliance.

To 10.11.2025 for report.

Dictt and Corrt by me

D.J.

District Judge
Paschim Medinipur